Wrenches and Clamping

Component

2740018M
21410
214102
214103
214104
2074800MT

223106
223112
223118
223124
223136
Metal Racks Included 225101ZR
225102ZR
225103ZR
225104
225105
225106
225108
225134
220134
220012
222601
222102
222803
226100
226200
226410
226303ZR
506QCN
512QCN
518QCN
5240CN
536QCN
546ZR
58100
58200
58300
53100CD
59200CD
53400CD

Component

Description

11" QUICK ADJUSTING PIPE WRENCH
10" CAST IRON PIPE WRENCH

14" CAST IRON PIPE WRENCH

18" CAST IRON PIPE WRENCH

24" CAST IRON PIPE WRENCH

CAST IRON PIPE WRENCH EMPTY WIRE RACK

Description

6" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP

12" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP

18" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP

24" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP

36" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP

1"100 SERIES C-CLAMP

2"100 SERIES C-CLAMP

3"100 SERIES C-CLAMP

4" 100 SERIES C-CLAMP

5"100 SERIES C-CLAMP

6" 100 SERIES C-CLAMP

6" 100 SERIES C-CLAMP

3" X 4-1/2" 100 SERIES DEEP THROAT C-CLAMP
3/4" PIPE CLAMP

1/2" PIPE CLAMP

1" SPRING CLAMP

2" SPRING CLAMP

3" SPRING CLAMP

1" X 15' BAND CLAMP

3" CORNER CLAMP

90 DEG ANGLE CLAMP

3" CLAMP ON VISE

6" SL300 BAR CLAMP

12" SL300 BAR CLAMP

18" SL300 BAR CLAMP

24" SL300 BAR CLAMP

36" SL300 BAR CLAMP

6" MINI BAR CLAMP

1" SPRING CLAMP

2" SPRING CLAMP

3" SPRING CLAMP
HANDI-CLAMP 1.5" COUNTER DISPLAY
HANDI-CLAMP 2" COUNTER DISPLAY
HANDI-CLAMP 4" COUNTER DISPLAY

EAN/UPC

038548016290
038548019703
038548019710
038548019727
038548019734
038548022680

EAN/UPC

038548014616
038548014623
038548014630
038548014647
038548014661
038548014739
038548014746
038548014753
038548014760
038548015224
038548014777
038548014784
038548014722
038548014791
038548014968
038548014814
038548014821
038548014838
038548014906
038548014913
038548014937
038548014876
038548103693
038548103709
038548103723
038548103730
038548103747
038548005461
038548581002
038548582009
038548583006
038548591001
038548592008
038548534002
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2029100PG - QUICK-GRIP® TRADITIONAL CLAMP 15-PIECE PLAN-0-GRAM 3'H X 5'W

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY  Reorder QTY
222601 1" SPRING CLAMP 038548014814 1 5
222102 2" SPRING CLAMP 038548014821 1 5
223106 6" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP 038548014616 1 5
223112 12" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP 038548014623 1 5
223118 18" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP 038548014630 1 5
223124 24" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP 038548014647 1 5
220134 3/4" PIPE CLAMP 038548014791 1 5
220212 1/2" PIPE CLAMP 038548014968 1 5
225102ZR 2"100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014746 1 5
225103ZR 3"100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014753 1 5
225104 4"100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014760 1 5
225106 6" 100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014777 1 5
225123 2" X 3-1/2" 100 SERIES DEEP THROAT C-CLAMP 038548014715 1 5
226200 3" CORNER CLAMP 038548014913 1 5
226410 90 DEG ANGLE CLAMP 038548014937 1 5
2029101PG - QUICK-GRIP EXPANDED TRADITIONAL CLAMP 25-PIECE
PLAN-0-GRAM 5'W X 6'H
Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY  Reorder QTY
222601 1" SPRING CLAMP 038548014814 1 5
222102 2" SPRING CLAMP 038548014821 1 5
222803 3" SPRING CLAMP 038548014838 1 5
223106 6" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP 038548014616 1 5
223112 12" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP 038548014623 1 5
223118 18" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP 038548014630 1 5
223124 24" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP 038548014647 1 5
223136 36" 100 SERIES BAR CLAMP 038548014661 1 5
223212 5.5" X 12" 200 SERIES SLIDING ARM BAR CLAMP 038548014678 1 5
223218 5.5" X 18" 200 SERIES SLIDING ARM BAR CLAMP 038548014685 1 5
223224 5.5" X 24" 200 SERIES SLIDING ARM BAR CLAMP 038548014692 1 5
220134 3/4" PIPE CLAMP 038548014791 1 5
224212 1/2" PIPE CLAMP 038548014968 1 5
225101ZR 1"100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014739 1 5
225102ZR 2"100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014746 1 5
225103ZR 3" 100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014753 1 5
225104 4"100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014760 1 5
225106 6" 100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014777 1 5
225108 6" 100 SERIES C-CLAMP 038548014784 1 5
225123 2" X 3-1/2" 100 SERIES DEEP THROAT C-CLAMP 038548014715 1 5
225134 3" X 4-1/2" 100 SERIES DEEP THROAT C-CLAMP 038548014722 1 5
226100 1" X 15' BAND CLAMP 038548014906 1 5
226200 3" CORNER CLAMP 038548014913 1 5
226410 90 DEG ANGLE CLAMP 038548014937 1 5
226800 \WOODEN HANDSCREW CLAMPS 038548014944 1 5

www.irwin.com






